
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG05471 EVANGEL PRASAD 1158
2 STC2024UG03241 MADHAV M N 1149
3 STC2024UG01552 AUSTIN MALIYEKKAL 1143
4 STC2024UG00940 ATHULYA KISHAN PJ 1138
5 STC2024UG03062 ANAMIKA V 1125
6 STC2024UG02033 ARSHITHA RAMESH 1122
7 STC2024UG01725 SUPRIYA SUBEESH 1115
8 STC2024UG03854 NANDANA R 1101
9 STC2024UG04830 JUSTIN CHERIAN 1096

10 STC2024UG03442 KAVERI SHAJI 1094
11 STC2024UG04901 RENITO LEONSON 1094
12 STC2024UG05283 IVIN G THOLATH 1093

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00347 HIBA SHERIN 1089
2 STC2024UG01658 SANGEETH. A.P 1087
3 STC2024UG00076 PRADYOTH V P 1081
4 STC2024UG04053 SREEJITH KS 1081
5 STC2024UG00476 ALFIN JOSHI P 1081
6 STC2024UG01243 HAIFA SIRAJ 1080
7 STC2024UG02021 AMARNATH R MENON 1076
8 STC2024UG01550 SANGEETH K S 1073
9 STC2024UG05145 ANSHAD AMEEN K 1072

10 STC2024UG02214 FATHIMA SIYANA K S 1071
11 STC2024UG01226 JIYA MARIYA P.J 1069
12 STC2024UG01136 ALAN JOSEPH V 1057
13 STC2024UG02077 DILJITH T D 1055
14 STC2024UG03102 NAISHA HABEEB 1043
15 STC2024UG03113 SANDRA FRANCIS 1042
16 STC2024UG03633 SHAHANA SHERIN K P 1040
17 STC2024UG03548 GOURI.C.RAJ 1039
18 STC2024UG01787 AVANTHIKA B 1037
19 STC2024UG01946 ROSNA JOSE PAUL 1037
20 STC2024UG01922 DEVIKA 1034
21 STC2024UG03121 ADITHYA KRISHNAN 1030
22 STC2024UG01408 AISWARYA V S 1026
23 STC2024UG03215 PARVATHY CM 1022
24 STC2024UG03057 NAKSHATRA DILEEP 1022
25 STC2024UG00927 AKASH PJ 1021
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26 STC2024UG00202 AKSHAYA S 1019
27 STC2024UG01455 AKSHAY TONY 1018
28 STC2024UG02211 THEJASWINI P R 1017
29 STC2024UG01680 ADITHYAN CS 1015
30 STC2024UG01102 HONEY S 1015
31 STC2024UG03357 MEHAROOFA NASRIN N C 1010
32 STC2024UG01184 AADITHYAN P 1004
33 STC2024UG00769 HONEY S 1001
34 STC2024UG05564 SAJEESH A S 997
35 STC2024UG02102 SANA NASRIN 994
36 STC2024UG02687 DEVIKA V 987
37 STC2024UG03745 ALTHAF AMEEN C A 978
38 STC2024UG05341 AMITH N P 975
39 STC2024UG00144 SREENATH V S 975
40 STC2024UG03266 ARJUN K M 965
41 STC2024UG04706 GAUTHAM SREYAS M 964
42 STC2024UG05176 EMIMOL T 964
43 STC2024UG02655 HARIKRISHNAN V 962
44 STC2024UG03793 FARSANA THANSEEHA K 958
45 STC2024UG04143 NAINA NIJO 953
46 STC2024UG05060 E.V.AATHIRA 953
47 STC2024UG01815 GOUTHAM K G 953
48 STC2024UG03321 MEENAKSHY K P 950
49 STC2024UG04374 THASLIYA.AP 942
50 STC2024UG04042 M G KARTHIKA 942
51 STC2024UG03360 AYISHAH ZAHRA 935
52 STC2024UG00914 MIRSANA M M 932
53 STC2024UG05643 ANIRUDHU M P 926
54 STC2024UG01510 ATHULKRISHNA K J 924
55 STC2024UG03067 NANDHAGOPAN M K 914
56 STC2024UG01139 GOURI P G 914
57 STC2024UG04689 AKARSH P S 913
58 STC2024UG04749 ANGEL ROSH L 909
59 STC2024UG04950 AARON P B 904
60 STC2024UG01907 STEVIN GEORGE E 902
61 STC2024UG03447 AMEESH SANTHOSH KUMAR K 899
62 STC2024UG02106 ANANTH SADANANDAN 898
63 STC2024UG00435 ABHIJITH PH 896
64 STC2024UG03091 ALFIN BIJU 895
65 STC2024UG00279 SNEHA SHINY JOHN 890
66 STC2024UG05627 AADITHYA.T 890
67 STC2024UG02631 RICHARD P REJU 885
68 STC2024UG04695 THEJAZ V P 885
69 STC2024UG05109 ALWIN THOMAS 880



70 STC2024UG02051 ANSILA S A 875
71 STC2024UG03904 AMITH P P 873
72 STC2024UG05529 YUVAN JIJO 871
73 STC2024UG00376 ARDHRA HARIHARAN 870
74 STC2024UG00944 MUHAMMED SALIM H 864
75 STC2024UG04844 JERRIN P JOSHY 862
76 STC2024UG02205 JIZ C JOHN 862
77 STC2024UG02777 YADUKRISHNA 857
78 STC2024UG03690 MOHAMMED ZAHAL 854
79 STC2024UG02053 KAILASNADH K S 852
80 STC2024UG02354 THEJUS K M 851
81 STC2024UG00027 ALWIN K S 851
82 STC2024UG00899 STEPHIN P ABRAHAM 846
83 STC2024UG01472 MUHAMMAD SHAHID 844
84 STC2024UG04118 FAYAS NAZAR 842
85 STC2024UG03456 SHAHARSHAN 837
86 STC2024UG05334 DILJITH C N 836
87 STC2024UG00037 SREEPRIYA K 836
88 STC2024UG04130 RITHIK M V 829
89 STC2024UG04328 NIRANJAN K S 828
90 STC2024UG02334 ABINAV SHAJU 828
91 STC2024UG02566 EDBIN C.E 824
92 STC2024UG03164 MUHAMED SINAN 816
93 STC2024UG00024 ADITHYAN VB 816
94 STC2024UG00635 T M SREERAM 814
95 STC2024UG00246 ADARSH SUDHARSAN 811
96 STC2024UG04380 ALAN BABY 809
97 STC2024UG04678 NANDHAGOPAN K A 806
98 STC2024UG03833 SHABANA K B 805
99 STC2024UG04831 VIPIN . M 804

100 STC2024UG03680 SANGEETH . P . U 803
101 STC2024UG02917 SURYA P SUBASH 802
102 STC2024UG05012 SIMAL KK 802
103 STC2024UG05406 AKSHAY K B 799
104 STC2024UG05292 ASWIN S 795
105 STC2024UG04847 ASWIN M S 793
106 STC2024UG05630 MOHAMED SIYAN 792
107 STC2024UG05287 ABHI RAM S HARI 792
108 STC2024UG03517 MALAVIKA 787
109 STC2024UG00725 ANUSHKA SUBHASH 787
110 STC2024UG04820 ELWIN POLY PAYYAPPILLY 785
111 STC2024UG03635 NIRANJAN SHAJI V 780
112 STC2024UG01813 RAZAANA NASRIN K S 771
113 STC2024UG02446 HELBIN JOSHY P 768



114 STC2024UG04405 PRAYAG K H 766
115 STC2024UG02352 BADUSHA SHIBU 754
116 STC2024UG03349 RAHUL R KRISHNAN 746
117 STC2024UG02223 SIVANANDAN.N.P 742
118 STC2024UG04337 ARJUNKRISHNA K V 742
119 STC2024UG01093 ABHINAY PS 736
120 STC2024UG05518 CLEMENT P S 735
121 STC2024UG05484 VARSHA K 733
122 STC2024UG02918 AADITH N ASHOK 718
123 STC2024UG03393 VIVEK T VINOD 714
124 STC2024UG00235 ALEN VARGHESE 713
125 STC2024UG00032 ALEX BYJU 712
126 STC2024UG05813 DHILSHAD KP 712
127 STC2024UG04133 AMITH C J 712
128 STC2024UG02391 C S JEEVAN RAJ 711
129 STC2024UG02458 ADHITH T M 699
130 STC2024UG00544 GIFTON K J 687
131 STC2024UG05705 MOHAMMED JAZIM P N 678
132 STC2024UG03374 VYSHNAV V 677
133 STC2024UG01628 ATHUL C A 676
134 STC2024UG05776 AROOSH T PILLAI 660
135 STC2024UG05333 ADUL KRISHNA P B 659
136 STC2024UG04575 MOHAMMED ANAS MH 648
137 STC2024UG00096 M SANTHOSH 646
138 STC2024UG00737 GOUTHAM C MARUTHUMMOOTIL 642
139 STC2024UG01823 ANAGH SABU 631
140 STC2024UG01710 VISHNU BRAHMA N R 618
141 STC2024UG01582 VISHNU BRAHMA NR 598
142 STC2024UG05165 ABHINAV ANIL 589
143 STC2024UG02170 AJMAL T S 434

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG03266 ARJUN K M 965

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG03447 AMEESH SANTHOSH KUMAR K 899
2 STC2024UG03904 AMITH P P 873
3 STC2024UG05529 YUVAN JIJO 871
4 STC2024UG04328 NIRANJAN K S 828
5 STC2024UG03680 SANGEETH . P . U 803
6 STC2024UG05287 ABHI RAM S HARI 792
7 STC2024UG01823 ANAGH SABU 631

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - (Confirmed List) 



1 STC2024UG02214 FATHIMA SIYANA K S 1071
2 STC2024UG02077 DILJITH T D 1055

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02211 THEJASWINI P R 1017
2 STC2024UG05341 AMITH N P 975
3 STC2024UG04706 GAUTHAM SREYAS M 964
4 STC2024UG05060 E.V.AATHIRA 953
5 STC2024UG04689 AKARSH P S 913
6 STC2024UG02106 ANANTH SADANANDAN 898
7 STC2024UG04678 NANDHAGOPAN K A 806
8 STC2024UG04847 ASWIN M S 793
9 STC2024UG02223 SIVANANDAN.N.P 742

10 STC2024UG04337 ARJUNKRISHNA K V 742
11 STC2024UG05333 ADUL KRISHNA P B 659

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00347 HIBA SHERIN 1089

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG05145 ANSHAD AMEEN K 1072
2 STC2024UG03633 SHAHANA SHERIN K P 1040
3 STC2024UG02102 SANA NASRIN 994
4 STC2024UG03793 FARSANA THANSEEHA K 958
5 STC2024UG03360 AYISHAH ZAHRA 935
6 STC2024UG00944 MUHAMMED SALIM H 864
7 STC2024UG04118 FAYAS NAZAR 842
8 STC2024UG03164 MUHAMED SINAN 816
9 STC2024UG03833 SHABANA K B 805

10 STC2024UG01813 RAZAANA NASRIN K S 771
11 STC2024UG02352 BADUSHA SHIBU 754
12 STC2024UG05705 MOHAMMED JAZIM P N 678

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01922 DEVIKA 1034

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01408 AISWARYA V S 1026
2 STC2024UG02918 AADITH N ASHOK 718

OB HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OB HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list
LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list
MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

ETB - (Waiting List) 

LC OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 


